FILE NOW: FILING FEE AFTER MAY 1 IS $550.00 FILED

ANNUAL REPORT

Secretary of Stale

T DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS S ecretal'y Of State
DOCUMENT #

1. Corporalon Narme (1 )
FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

ace of Businoss Mailing Address ‘ ||II|‘ ||||| ||||I 'I’" Hm Iml ll” IIIH I‘I" ||||| M” |l|“ ||I|‘ ||||

PROFIT R ‘ P ARTME
corroraion  AEFRS " gl oo Apr 21 1997 8:00am
bR

114 EAST FIFTH STREEY 114 EAST FIFTH STREET
SANTA ANA CA 82011689 SANTA ANA CA 82701 4642
3. Date Incorporated or Qualified | 3a, Date of Last Report
e 07/21/1972 03/13/1996
2. Principa! Place of Busingss | 20 Malling Address 4. FE) Number Applied For
Eﬂ,, I 26] 952566122 Not Applicable
Suite, Apl. 4, elc Suite, Apt. #, etc. iti
e “e e, ApL &, ele B. Certificate of Status Desired 0 38.75 Additional
22-| ) m Fee Required
City & State City & State 8. Election Campalgn Financing $5.00 May Bo
EI o 2_81 Trust Fund Contribution Added to Feas
Zp __ Lountry __ Zip Country 8. This corporation has liability for intangibls tax under s. 199.032,
24} 25 29] 30] Florida Statutes i ves [dno
9. Name and Address of Current Regisiered Agenl 10, Name and Address of New Reglstered Agent
FLORIDA INSURANCE COMMISSIONER 81| Name
THE CAPITOL BLDG. 82| Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 -
84| City Zip Code

FL [*

{19, Pursbant 1o the pravisions ol Seclions 607.0502 and 607.1508, Florida Statutes, the above-named corporation submits this statemant for the purpdse of changing its registered
office or regislared agent, or both, in the Stale of Flerida. Such change was authorized by the corporation’s board of directors. | hereby accept the appointment as registered
agent. | am familiar with. and accept the abligations of. Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes.

; QRonscl (9/96)

SIGNATURE s .
L St el o B rles Rame of eegeilod agnt ang itk 1 applicatile (NOTE: Registered Agenl pignatura féquired wher réinstating) DATE
12, o OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 1. ADDITIONS/CHANGES YO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12
TF PD [T DELETE 11THLE [ Crange [T Aadilion
HAMEF KENNEDY, PARKER S. 12 NAME
streetsooress | 144 E. BTH ST, 13 STREET ADDRESS
cir-si-zv | SANTA ANA, CA 82701 14 CITY-ST-27
it I3 [J DELETE 21t [J change [T Aadition
hase ARNESEN, MARK R 22 NAME
simin aoceess | 114 E FIFTH ST 23 STREET ADDRESS
crv-sar | SANTA ANA CA 2.4 GiTY-S1- 2P
WL ™ [T becere 31 TLE [T Chenge [ Adcition
NAME KLEMENS, THOMAS A 32 NAMEE
st aponess | 194 E FIFTH ST 33 STREET ADDRESS
Gily-51-7 SANTA ANA, CA 82701 34, CTY-§T- 2P
T D [} DELETE 44 TITLE L] Change L1 Addition
NAME CHATHAM, J. DAVID 4 THAME
siweeranoress | 11085 HOUZE ROAD, STE 200 43 STREET ADDRESS
L orrstze | ROSWELL GA 440ITY-5T-2P
L D [ DELETE ] 51 TI1LE ] change L] Addtion
NAbte DOUGLAS, LEWIS W, JR. 5.2 NAME
st aooress | 4776 LINCOLN ST S410 53 STREE! ADDRESS
onv-s1-a¢ | DENVER CO 54 CTY-ST-2P
it D L] DELETE 61TLE [ change (1 adaition
hewt DAVIS, WILLIAM G. 62 NAME
sten soorees | PO BOX 270 NA - STE 3000 IBM TOWER £:3 STREET ADORESS
orr-si-ze | TORONTO, CANADA 64 CITY-ST-2P
14. | do hereby certify thal the information supplied with this fiing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. | turther certify that the

information inchcatesd an this annuat report or supplemental annual reporl is true and accurate and that my signature shali have the same legal eflect as if made under oath; that
i am an officer or director of the corparalian or the receiver or trustee empowared to execute this report as required by Chapler 807, Florida Statutes; and that my name

appears n Block 12 or Block 13 if changed, or on an atlachment with an addrass.

;g

SIGNATURE: . F ) Y )1))g3- Fy-s558-32)
ﬁig.ﬂ Date Daytima Phane #

vl [ Oy yds oy y

“SIGNATURE AND TYPED UR PRIN DiR|
MADLEY T ADIANTOL A oy




7.1
7.2
7.3
7.4

8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4

9.1
9.2
93
9.4

10.1
10.2
10.3
104

11.1
11.2
11.3
11.4

12.1
12.2
123
12.4

13.1
13.2
13.3
13.4

14.1
14.2
14.3
14.4

15.1
15.2
15.3
15.4

Title

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Title

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Title

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Title

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Title

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Title

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Title

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Title

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Title

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS

(continued)

D

George L. Argyros

950 South Coast Drive, Suite 200
Costa Mesa, CA 92626

D

James L. Doti

333 North Glassell
Orange, CA 92666

D

Paul B, Fay, Jr,

3766 Clay Street

San Francisco, CA 94118

D ADDITION
Gary J. Beban

533 South Fremont Avenue

Los Angeles, CA 90071-1798

D

Philip B. Branson
7833 Haskell Avenue
Van Nuys, CA 91406

D/C

D. P, Kennedy

114 East Fifth Street
Santa Ana, CA 92701

D

Robert B. McLain .
4 Corporate Plaza, Suite 203
Newport Beach, CA 92660

D

Anthony R. Moiso

28811 Ortega Highway

San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675

D

Rudolph J. Munzer

401 East Ocean Blvd., Suite 501
Long Beach, CA 90802



16.1
16.2
16.3
16.4

17.1
17.2
17.3
174

18.1
18.2
18.3
18.4

19.1
19.2
19.3
19.4

20.1
20.2
20.3
204

211
21.2
21.3
21.4

22.1
222
22.3
224

23.1
23.2
23.3
234

24.1
24.2
24.3
244

Title

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Title

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Title

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Title

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Title

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Title

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Title

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Title

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Title

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

D

Roslyn B. Payne

4 Embarcadero Center, Suite 3620
San Francisco, CA 94111

D

John W, Long

18167 U.S. 19 North, Suite 600
Clearwater, FL. 34624

D
Robert J. Swadey

One Erieview Plaza
Cleveland, OH 44114

D

Virginia Ueberroth

P. 0. Box 100

Laguna Beach, CA 92652-0100

V/D

Gary L. Kermott

114 East Fifth Street
Santa Ana, CA 9270]

D

Frank E. O’Bryan

4330 Barranca Parkway, Suite 150
Irvine, CA 92701

D

Dale F. Frey

3003 Summer Street
Stamford, CT 06904-7900

D

James M. Orphanides

228 East 45" Street

New York, NY 10017-3303

vV

Craig I. DeRoy

114 East Fifth Street
Santa Ana, CA 92701

CHANGE

CHANGE

ADDITION



