## FILE NOW: FILING FEE AFTER MAY 1 IS \$550.00

**PROFIT** CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT

1997



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham

Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

DOCUMENT # 828349

(1)

## FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

Principal Place of Business Mailing Address									
114 EAST FIFTH STREET SANTA ANA CA 92701-1689  114 EAST FIFTH STREET SANTA ANA CA 92701-4642									
<u>:</u> 						Date Incorporated or Qualified     07/21/1972	3a. Date of Las	-	n
2. Principal f	Place of Business	2a. Mailing Address				4. FEI Number		Applie	d For
21		26				95-2566122		Not Ap	plicable
Suite, Apt	. #, elc	Suite, Apt. #, etc.				5. Certificate of Status Desired	□ \$8.7 Fee	5 Addi Requir	
City & Sta	ite	City & State				6. Election Campaign Financing	\$5.0	O May	Be
23		28				Trust Fund Contribution		d to F	
Ζιp	Country	Zip	Cou	ınlry	·····	8. This corporation has liability for in	tangible tax unde	r s. 199	9.032,
24	25	29	30			Florida Statutes	Yes No		
l	9. Name and Address of Currer	nt Registered Agent				10. Name and Address of New Rec	istered Agent		***************************************
FIC	ORIDA INSURANCE COMMISSION	IER		81	Name				-
THE	THE CAPITOL BLDG. TALLAHASSEE FL 32301			82	Street Add	ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable	e)		
IAL	LENINGSEE PE SESVI			83					
				84	City		FL 85 Z	ip Cod	e
agent. La SIGNATURE	am familiar with, and accept the oblig					poration submits this statement for the pition's board of directors. I hereby accepted when reinstating)	DATE		····
12.		D DIRECTORS	13.			ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICE	ERS AND DIRECT	ORS IN	l 12
TITE	PD	☐ DELETE	1.1 TI	TLE	<u> </u>		Chang		Addition
NAME	KENNEDY, PARKER S.		12 N	AME					
STREET ADDRESS			13.5	CREET .	ADDRESS				
City - St - Zili	SANTA ANA, CA 92701			ITY-SI					
TITLE	VS	DELETE	2.1 11	•	-		Chang	je _	Addition
NAME	ARNESEN, MARK R	_	2.2 N		ĺ				
STREET ADDRESS					ADORESS				
CHY-S1-ZIP	SANTA ANA CA			HY-S					
TITLE	TD	☐ DELETE	3.1 TI				Chang	je [	Addition
NAME.	KLEMENS, THOMAS A	<del></del>	3.2 N		•			_	
STREET ADDRESS	I				ADDRESS				
CHY-ST-ZIP	SANTA ANA, CA 92701			HTY-S					
TITLE	D	DELETE	4.1 TI			**************************************	Chang	e L	Addition
NAME	CHATHAM, J. DAVID		4.2 N		}				
STREET ADDRESS		n			ADDRESS				
	ROSWELL GA	v							
CITY-ST-7IP		DELETE	4.4 C	ITY - ST	- 111		Chang	ie T	Addition
	DOLLOFAG FEMILE M. ID	L PLEETE	5.11)		1		() Griding	,~ <b>L</b>	- Francisco

14. I do hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this annual report or supplemental annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that i am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 12 or Block 13 if changed, or on an attachment with an address.

6.4 CITY-ST-ZIP

5 3 STREET ADDRESS

6.3 STREET ADORESS

54 CITY-ST-ZIP

61 TITLE

6.2 NAME

STREET ADDRESS

STREET ADDRESS

CHTY-S1-ZIP

CITY - \$1 - 71P

THILE

NAMÉ

1776 LINCOLN ST S410

PO BOX 270 NA · STE 3000 IBM TOWER

**DENVER CO** 

DAVIS, WILLIAM G.

TORONTO, CANADA

Mary William Company (Company Company Company

DELETE

Change

Addition

**FILED** 

Apr 21 1997 8:00am

Secretary of State

## OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS (continued)

7.1	Title	D	
7.2	Name	George L. Argyros	
7.3	Address	950 South Coast Drive, Suite 200	
7.4	City, State, Zip	Costa Mesa, CA 92626	
8.1	Title	D	
8.2	Name	James L. Doti	
8.3	Address	333 North Glassell	
8.4	City, State, Zip	Orange, CA 92666	
9.1	Title	D	
9.2	Name	Paul B. Fay, Jr.	
9.3	Address	3766 Clay Street	
9.4	City, State, Zip	San Francisco, CA 94118	
10.1	Title	D	ADDITION
10.2	Name	Gary J. Beban	
10.3	Address	533 South Fremont Avenue	
10.4	City, State, Zip	Los Angeles, CA 90071-1798	
11.1	Title	D	
11.2	Name	Philip B. Branson	
11.3	Address	7833 Haskell Avenue	
11.4	City, State, Zip	Van Nuys, CA 91406	
12.1	Title	D/C	
12.2	Name	D. P. Kennedy	
12.3	Address	114 East Fifth Street	
12.4	City, State, Zip	Santa Ana, CA 92701	
13.1	Title	D	
13.2	Name	Robert B. McLain	
13.3	Address	4 Corporate Plaza, Suite 203	
13.4	City, State, Zip	Newport Beach, CA 92660	
14.1	Title	D	
14.2	Name	Anthony R. Moiso	
14.3	Address	28811 Ortega Highway	
14.4	City, State, Zip	San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675	
15.1	Title	D	
15.2	Name	Rudolph J. Munzer	
15.3	Address	401 East Ocean Blvd., Suite 501	
15.4	City, State, Zip	Long Beach, CA 90802	

16. 16.		D Roslyn B. Payne	
16.	3 Address	4 Embarcadero Center, Suite 3620	
16.	4 City, State, Zip	San Francisco, CA 94111	
17.		D	
17.2		John W. Long	
17.3		18167 U.S. 19 North, Suite 600	
17.4	4 City, State, Zip	Clearwater, FL 34624	
18.1		D	
18.2		Robert J. Swadey	
18.3		One Erieview Plaza	
18.4	City, State, Zip	Cleveland, OH 44114	
19.1		D	
19.2		Virginia Ueberroth	
19.3		P. O. Box 100	
19.4	City, State, Zip	Laguna Beach, CA 92652-0100	
20.1	Title	V/D	CITANOD
20.2	Name	Gary L. Kermott	CHANGE
20.3		114 East Fifth Street	
20.4	City, State, Zip	Santa Ana, CA 92701	
21.1	Title	D	
21.2	Name	Frank E. O'Bryan	
21.3		4330 Barranca Parkway, Suite 150	
21.4	City, State, Zip	Irvine, CA 92701	
22.1	Title	D	CHANGE
22.2	Name	Dale F. Frey	CHANGE
22.3	Address	3003 Summer Street	
22.4	City, State, Zip	Stamford, CT 06904-7900	
23.1	Title	D	
23.2	Name	James M. Orphanides	
23.3	Address	228 East 45th Street	
23.4	City, State, Zip	New York, NY 10017-3303	
24.1	Title	$\mathbf{v}$	ADDITION
24.2	Name	Craig I. DeRoy	ADDITION
24.3	Address	114 East Fifth Street	
24.4	City, State, Zip	Santa Ana, CA 92701	